
FO OT SIZE GUIDE

PRINT1

PL ACE2

MEASURE3

PLACE CREDIT CARD HERE

ACCURACY CHECK:

If a credit card fits this space, the print size is correct!

Print this page out on a 8.5”x11” sheet paper at 100% scale. Make sure to uncheck 
“Fit to page.”
To make sure your size chart has printed correctly, put a credit card on the space below.

Place the chart on a solid surface. Have your child stand barefoot with the back of their heel on 
the line at the bottom of the page. Distribute weight evenly before measuring.
 
TIP: Wear the type of socks you’ll wear with your footwear and allow for wiggle room.

Measure both feet. If they are different sizes, go with the larger one for your child’s size.

TIP: Shoes size can vary by style. We recommend comparing your child’s measurements here 
with size chart of each particular style as you shop.
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FOOT SIZING CHART:  VOYAGEUR BOOT

PLACE CREDIT CARD HERE

ACCURACY CHECK:

If a credit card fits this space, the print size is correct!

SIZE CHART

US SIZE 
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WIDTH

5.2 cm

5.6 cm

5.8 cm

6.0 cm

6.2 cm

6.3 cm

6.5 cm

6.6 cm

6.8 cm

6.9 cm

LENGTH

12.4 cm

13.4 cm

13.8 cm

15.0 cm

15.4 cm

16.1 cm

16.7 cm

17.1 cm

17.7 cm

18.9 cm

PLACE HEEL HERE
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RECORD MEASUREMENT:

US SIZE DATE

US SIZE DATE US SIZE
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How does it fit?  RUNS SMALL


