



FOOT SIZE GUIDE

×

1 PRINT

- Print this page out on a 8.5"x11" sheet paper at 100% scale. Make sure to uncheck "Fit to page."
- To make sure your size chart has printed correctly, put a credit card on the space below.

2 PLACE

- Place the chart on a solid surface. Have your child stand barefoot with the back of their heel on the line at the bottom of the page. Distribute weight evenly before measuring.
- TIP: Wear the type of socks you'll wear with your footwear and allow for wiggle room.

3 MEASURE

- Measure both feet. If they are different sizes, go with the larger one for your child's size.
- TIP: Shoes size can vary by style. We recommend comparing your child's measurements here with size chart of each particular style as you shop.

ACCURACY CHECK:

PLACE CREDIT CARD HERE

If a credit card fits this space, the print size is correct!

cm

FOOT SIZING CHART: VOYAGEUR BOOT

pehr

How does it fit? RUNS SMALL



RECORD MEASUREMENT:



SIZE CHART

US SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH
4	5.2 cm	12.4 cm
5	5.6 cm	13.4 cm
6	5.8 cm	13.8 cm
7	6.0 cm	15.0 cm
8	6.2 cm	15.4 cm
9	6.3 cm	16.1 cm
10	6.5 cm	16.7 cm
11	6.6 cm	17.1 cm
12	6.8 cm	17.7 cm
13	6.9 cm	18.9 cm

US SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH
4	5.2 cm	12.4 cm
5	5.6 cm	13.4 cm
6	5.8 cm	13.8 cm
7	6.0 cm	15.0 cm
8	6.2 cm	15.4 cm
9	6.3 cm	16.1 cm
10	6.5 cm	16.7 cm
11	6.6 cm	17.1 cm
12	6.8 cm	17.7 cm
13	6.9 cm	18.9 cm

US SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH
4	5.2 cm	12.4 cm
5	5.6 cm	13.4 cm
6	5.8 cm	13.8 cm
7	6.0 cm	15.0 cm
8	6.2 cm	15.4 cm
9	6.3 cm	16.1 cm
10	6.5 cm	16.7 cm
11	6.6 cm	17.1 cm
12	6.8 cm	17.7 cm
13	6.9 cm	18.9 cm

ACCURACY CHECK:

PLACE CREDIT CARD HERE

If a credit card fits this space, the print size is correct!

